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Conic diffuser with a double shade made

of engraved polycarbonate.

. Black
O White

® Transparent

Nolita 39
e E27 HSGSA/C/UB 70W
0= E27 FBT 18W

Nolita 25
Cr E14 HSGSP/C/UB 42W

=D E14 FBA 9W

Nolita 39 Nolita 25

16cm

25,5cm

025cm

239,4cm

Range

info@marset.com


http://barcelonadesign.ru/

